et
ur
n

1yr Standard Deviation

DPFP

60/40

Policy

‐2%

0%

2%

4%

6%

8%

10%

0% 1% 2% 3% 4% 5% 6% 7% 8%

3y
r R

et
ur
n
(A
nn

ua
liz
ed

)

3yr Standard Deviation (Annualized)

DPFP

60/40

Policy

‐15%

‐10%

‐5%

0%

5%

10%

0% 2% 4% 6% 8% 10%

YT
D
 R
et
ur
n

YTD Standard Deviation

DPFP

60/40

Policy

‐6%

‐4%

‐2%

0%

2%

4%

6%

8%

0% 1% 2% 3% 4% 5% 6% 7% 8%

2y
r R

et
ur
n
(A
nn

ua
liz
ed

)
2yr Standard Deviation (Annualized)

DPFP

60/40

Policy

0%

2%

4%

6%

8%

10%

0% 2% 4% 6% 8% 10%

5y
r R

et
ur
n
(A
nn

ua
liz
ed

)

5yr Standard Deviation (Annualized)

As at 31st January 2016

Preliminary – Data as at December 2015

16

Investment Oversight

Dallas Police & Fire Pension System

Risk Profile

Five Year Value at Risk (95% Confidence Level) Asset Class Risk vs Return (Sharpe)

Portfolio Stress Testing

* Stress Test Scenarios and the proxy instruments used are detailed in Appendix I (page 36).
 Value at Risk on the DPFP  portfolio is significantly higher than the policy, as realized losses and volatility are significant within the DPFP portfolio. This is particularly true in the case of the Real Estate
Portfolio, which also contains leverage.

(20,000,000) 0 20,000,000 40,000,000

Lehman Default (2008)

Russian Financial Crisis (2008)

Debt Ceiling (2011)

Equities Down 10%

Oil Prices Drop (2010)

Greece (2015)

Japan Earthquake (2011)

EUR down 10% vs USD

Libya Oil Shock (2011)

EUR up 10% vs USD

Equities Up 10%

Equity Rebound (2009)

DPFP

60/40

Scenario P&L ($) P&L (%)
Equity Rebound (2009) 31,988,310  33.41%

Equities Up 10% 6,367,357  6.65%

EUR up 10% vs USD 958,973  1.00%

Libya Oil Shock (2011) (789,715) ‐0.82%

EUR down 10% vs USD (958,962) ‐1.00%

Japan Earthquake (2011) (1,406,350) ‐1.47%

Greece (2015) (2,820,921) ‐2.95%

Oil Prices Drop (2010) (6,267,049) ‐6.55%

Equities Down 10% (6,367,336) ‐6.65%

Debt Ceiling (2011) (12,355,414) ‐12.90%

Russian Financial Crisis (2008) (14,659,752) ‐15.31%

Lehman Default (2008) (14,870,225) ‐15.53%

Public Equity

Public Equity

Public Equity

Fixed Income

Fixed Income

Fixed Income
Asset Alloc.

Asset Alloc.

Nat. Res.

Nat. Res.

Real Estate

Real Estate

Private Equity

Private Equity

 ‐

 50

 100

 150

 200

 250

 300

 350

 400

 450

 500

DPFP 60/40 Policy

M
ill
io
ns Natural

Resources

Cash & Cash Eq.

Public Equity

Private Equity
Fixed Income

Asset Allocation

Infrastructure

Real Estate

DPFP

60/40

Policy

‐40%

‐35%

‐30%

‐25%

‐20%

‐15%

‐10%

‐5%

0%

5%

10%

15%

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25%

1y
r R

et
ur
n

1yr Standard Deviation

As at 31st January 2016

Preliminary – Data as at December 2015